AT-V
Butterfly Valve
AquiTron
DATA SHEET
The Aquitron Electronically Actuated Butterfly Valve used for those large applications which are
unoccupied for long periods of time such as schools, colleges and office blocks to prevent water
leaks. These leak detection butterfly valves can be used in conjunction with the BREEAM AT-WFM
Controller to help achieve WAT03. This valve can also be use  with all the AquiTron and TraceTek leak

Liner EPDM
Shaft Stainless Steel
Bushing PTFE
Washer Galvanised Carbon Steel
Circlip ISO 3075 Steel
O-Ring Viton
LEAK DETECTION SOLUTIONS
Unit 30, Lawson Hunt Industrial Park,
Broadbridge Heath, Horsham, West Sussex,
RH12 3JR
+44 (0) 1403 216100
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR USE WITH : AquiTron AT-WFM water monitor system. BREEAM WAT03 System
5175  AT-V-50  50mm Butterfly Valve + AT-RU1Relay Box
5150  AT-V-65  65mm Butterfly Valve + AT-RU1Relay Box
5155  AT-V-80  80mm Butterfly Valve + AT-RU1 Relay Box
5160  AT-V-100  100mm Butterfly Valve + AT-RU1 Relay Box
5165  AT-V-150  150mm Butterfly Valve + AT-RU1 Relay Box
FOR USE WITH : AquiTron and TraceTek leak detection alarm panels.
5770  WM-V-50  50mm Butterfly Valve
5176  WM-V-65  65mm Butterfly Valve
5180  WM-V-80  80mm Butterfly Valve
5178  WM-V-100  100mm Butterfly Valve
5179  WM-V-150  150mm Butterfly Valve
APPROVALS
Complies with 97/23/CE (PED) Directive CE 1115
Compliant with standards for emissions EN61000--6-4 / A1 (2011)
Compliant with standards for immunity EN61000 -6-2 (2005)